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Penn State University

Sep. 13, 2014

RAIN
Results by WWW.RUNHIGH.COM

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser
to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Penn State               27    2    3    4    8   10   13   17    21:21    0:36
  2 Syracuse                 38    1    5    9   11   12   24   25    21:30    0:43
  3 Duquesne                107   14   20   21   23   29   39   49    22:05    0:39
  4 Pittsburgh              115   15   19   22   28   31   37   38    22:10    0:38
  5 West Virginia           133    6   18   30   35   44   52   61    22:20    1:41
  6 Geneseo St.             141   16   26   32   33   34   36   40    22:24    0:47
  7 St. Bonaventure         220    7   43   48   59   63   66   67    23:23    3:14
  8 Cortland St.            239   45   46   47   50   51   56   62    23:20    0:22
  9 Mount St. Mary's        241   27   42   53   55   64   69   70    23:34    2:24
 10 Susquehanna             270   41   54   57   58   60   65   68    23:55    1:24
Individuals
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Penn State
  547     2  Elizabeth Chikotas, 1      21:04    5:39
  543     3  Leigha Anderson, 4         21:12    5:41
  550     4  Jillian Hunsberger, 1      21:16    5:42
  548     8  Tori Gerlach, 3            21:33    5:47
  553    10  Katie Rodden, 4            21:40    5:48
  542    13  Stephanie Aldrich, 2       21:45    5:50
  552    17  Lauren Mills, 4            21:53    5:52
Total Time = 1:46:45     Total Places = 27

2. Syracuse
  595     1  Sydney Leiher, 2           21:01    5:38
  596     5  Maura Linde, 3             21:25    5:44
  594     9  Haley Cutright, 4          21:38    5:48
  609    11  Beth Wright, 3             21:41    5:49
  602    12  Angelica Peck, 3           21:43    5:49
  593    24  Katie Fleischer, 4         22:09    5:56
  606    25  Rebecca Skodis, 2          22:11    5:57
Total Time = 1:47:28     Total Places = 38
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3. Duquesne
  506    14  Autumn Greba, 2            21:45    5:50
  510    20  Valerie Palermo, 2         22:04    5:55
  502    21  Elise Farris, 4            22:04    5:55
  513    23  Danica Snyder, 4           22:07    5:56
  501    29  Jenny Delsignore, 1        22:24    6:00
  507    39  Alexandra Johansen, 1      22:53    6:08
  509    49  Abbie Marquard, 3          23:23    6:16
Total Time = 1:50:24     Total Places = 107

4. Pittsburgh
  555    15  Deanndra Adams, 2          21:50    5:51
  557    19  Hillary Boxheimer, 3       21:59    5:54
  567    22  Melanie Vlasic, 1          22:07    5:56
  566    28  Beth Shenck, 1             22:23    6:00
  563    31  Morgan Perry, 4            22:28    6:01
  558    37  Alexandra Cady, 3          22:51    6:07
  564    38  Madeline Schmiedeknecht, 1 22:53    6:08
Total Time = 1:50:47     Total Places = 115

5. West Virginia
  612     6  Brynn Harshbarger, 1       21:25    5:44
  614    18  Renee Maisonneuve, 1       21:57    5:53
  611    30  Rachel Faulds, 1           22:26    6:01
  615    35  Lydia Martinelli, 4        22:44    6:06
  613    44  Brianna Kerekes, 2         23:06    6:11
  610    52  Allie Diehl, 1             23:39    6:20
  616    61  Sarah McCauley, 3          24:25    6:33
Total Time = 1:51:38     Total Places = 133

6. Geneseo St.
  521    16  Cassie Goodman, 4          21:53    5:52
  525    26  Alyssa Knott, 4            22:11    5:57
  523    32  Jackie Huben, 3            22:35    6:03
  531    33  Keira Wood, 4              22:37    6:04
  518    34  Joanna Castrogivanni, 4    22:40    6:04
  522    36  Kristen Homeyer, 1         22:51    6:07
  524    40  Ashton Hughes, 3           22:55    6:09
Total Time = 1:51:56     Total Places = 141

7. St. Bonaventure
  568     7  Kerry Caher, 3             21:26    5:45
  575    43  Aubrie Russell, 3          23:04    6:11
  574    48  Hannah Robinson, 4         23:23    6:16
  571    59  Hailey Gattuso, 1          24:19    6:31
  572    63  Taylor Greene, 4           24:39    6:36
  569    66  Izie Dickinson, 4          24:47    6:39
  570    67  Nicolette DiMura, 1        25:08    6:44
Total Time = 1:56:51     Total Places = 220

8. Cortland St.
  489    45  Ameena Dye, 4              23:06    6:11
  487    46  Kerri Culhane, 3           23:16    6:14
  480    47  Kailyn Balzano, 3          23:22    6:16
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  482    50  Kayla Blomback, 3          23:25    6:17
  493    51  Michelyn Little, 3         23:28    6:17
  499    56  Allison Schumann, 1        24:01    6:26
  481    62  Sara Billings, 1           24:32    6:34
Total Time = 1:56:37     Total Places = 239

9. Mount St. Mary's
  535    27  Kristen Galligan, 4        22:19    5:59
  540    42  Megan Schott, 4            23:02    6:10
  534    53  McKenzie Doyle, 4          23:48    6:23
  537    55  Hailey Johnson, 1          23:55    6:25
  536    64  Jill Greenwald, 1          24:42    6:37
  538    69  Constance Kneisler, 4      27:06    7:16
  539    70  Mercedes Nield, 2          27:24    7:21
Total Time = 1:57:46     Total Places = 241

10. Susquehanna
  589    41  Ashley West, 3             22:59    6:09
  587    54  Kailyn Reilly, 1           23:54    6:24
  584    57  Amy Kaschak, 2             24:09    6:28
  590    58  Megan Wright, 2            24:10    6:29
  581    60  Keirnan Dougherty, 2       24:22    6:32
  578    65  Rachel Bachman, 3          24:44    6:38
  586    68  Emily Leboffe, 2           25:15    6:46
Total Time = 1:59:34     Total Places = 270
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

  791     1        Kara Foster                20:57    5:37  Unattached           
  595     2     1  Sydney Leiher, 2           21:01    5:38  Syracuse             
  547     3     2  Elizabeth Chikotas, 1      21:04    5:39  Penn State           
  543     4     3  Leigha Anderson, 4         21:12    5:41  Penn State           
  550     5     4  Jillian Hunsberger, 1      21:16    5:42  Penn State           
  596     6     5  Maura Linde, 3             21:25    5:44  Syracuse             
  612     7     6  Brynn Harshbarger, 1       21:25    5:44  West Virginia        
  568     8     7  Kerry Caher, 3             21:26    5:45  St. Bonaventure      
  548     9     8  Tori Gerlach, 3            21:33    5:47  Penn State           
  594    10     9  Haley Cutright, 4          21:38    5:48  Syracuse             
  553    11    10  Katie Rodden, 4            21:40    5:48  Penn State           
  609    12    11  Beth Wright, 3             21:41    5:49  Syracuse             
  602    13    12  Angelica Peck, 3           21:43    5:49  Syracuse             
  542    14    13  Stephanie Aldrich, 2       21:45    5:50  Penn State           
  506    15    14  Autumn Greba, 2            21:45    5:50  Duquesne             
  555    16    15  Deanndra Adams, 2          21:50    5:51  Pittsburgh           
  521    17    16  Cassie Goodman, 4          21:53    5:52  Geneseo St.          
  552    18    17  Lauren Mills, 4            21:53    5:52  Penn State           
  614    19    18  Renee Maisonneuve, 1       21:57    5:53  West Virginia        
  545    20        Abbie Benson, 4            21:58    5:53  Penn State           
  557    21    19  Hillary Boxheimer, 3       21:59    5:54  Pittsburgh           
  510    22    20  Valerie Palermo, 2         22:04    5:55  Duquesne             
  502    23    21  Elise Farris, 4            22:04    5:55  Duquesne             
  567    24    22  Melanie Vlasic, 1          22:07    5:56  Pittsburgh           
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  513    25    23  Danica Snyder, 4           22:07    5:56  Duquesne             
  593    26    24  Katie Fleischer, 4         22:09    5:56  Syracuse             
  606    27    25  Rebecca Skodis, 2          22:11    5:57  Syracuse             
  525    28    26  Alyssa Knott, 4            22:11    5:57  Geneseo St.          
  600    29        Emily Nist, 2              22:12    5:57  Syracuse             
  591    30        Stephanie Bitcon, 1        22:15    5:58  Syracuse             
  535    31    27  Kristen Galligan, 4        22:19    5:59  Mount St. Mary's     
  599    32        Molly Malone, 4            22:20    5:59  Syracuse             

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  592    33        Karina Ernst, 1            22:22    6:00  Syracuse             
  566    34    28  Beth Shenck, 1             22:23    6:00  Pittsburgh           
  501    35    29  Jenny Delsignore, 1        22:24    6:00  Duquesne             
  611    36    30  Rachel Faulds, 1           22:26    6:01  West Virginia        
  563    37    31  Morgan Perry, 4            22:28    6:01  Pittsburgh           
  622    38        Greta Lindsley             22:34    6:03  Unattached           
  523    39    32  Jackie Huben, 3            22:35    6:03  Geneseo St.          
  531    40    33  Keira Wood, 4              22:37    6:04  Geneseo St.          
  518    41    34  Joanna Castrogivanni, 4    22:40    6:04  Geneseo St.          
  598    42        Mary Malone, 1             22:41    6:05  Syracuse             
  551    43        Julie Kocjancic, 2         22:41    6:05  Penn State           
  615    44    35  Lydia Martinelli, 4        22:44    6:06  West Virginia        
  554    45        Cara Ulizio, 2             22:49    6:07  Penn State           
  522    46    36  Kristen Homeyer, 1         22:51    6:07  Geneseo St.          
  558    47    37  Alexandra Cady, 3          22:51    6:07  Pittsburgh           
  564    48    38  Madeline Schmiedeknecht, 1 22:53    6:08  Pittsburgh           
  507    49    39  Alexandra Johansen, 1      22:53    6:08  Duquesne             
  524    50    40  Ashton Hughes, 3           22:55    6:09  Geneseo St.          
  601    51        Sabrina Olsen, 1           22:56    6:09  Syracuse             
  589    52    41  Ashley West, 3             22:59    6:09  Susquehanna          
  561    53        Amy Kelly, 1               23:02    6:10  Pittsburgh           
  540    54    42  Megan Schott, 4            23:02    6:10  Mount St. Mary's     
  575    55    43  Aubrie Russell, 3          23:04    6:11  St. Bonaventure      
  556    56        Paige Anderson, 3          23:05    6:11  Pittsburgh           
  516    57        Marissa Bellusci, 2        23:05    6:11  Geneseo St.          
  528    58        Ashley Peppreill, 2        23:05    6:11  Geneseo St.          
  613    59    44  Brianna Kerekes, 2         23:06    6:11  West Virginia        
  489    60    45  Ameena Dye, 4              23:06    6:11  Cortland St.         
  487    61    46  Kerri Culhane, 3           23:16    6:14  Cortland St.         
  565    62        Joslin Sellers, 2          23:18    6:15  Pittsburgh           
  562    63        Samantha Owens, 3          23:18    6:15  Pittsburgh           
  549    64        Megan Hellman, 1           23:22    6:16  Penn State           
  480    65    47  Kailyn Balzano, 3          23:22    6:16  Cortland St.         
  574    66    48  Hannah Robinson, 4         23:23    6:16  St. Bonaventure      
  509    67    49  Abbie Marquard, 3          23:23    6:16  Duquesne             
  623    68        Angela Mignanelli          23:23    6:16  Unattached           
  559    69        Cayla Del Piano, 3         23:24    6:16  Pittsburgh           
  482    70    50  Kayla Blomback, 3          23:25    6:17  Cortland St.         
  493    71    51  Michelyn Little, 3         23:28    6:17  Cortland St.         
  605    72        Meredith Reiche, 2         23:28    6:17  Syracuse             
  546    73        Hannah Catalano, 1         23:30    6:18  Penn State           
  560    74        Kristyna Finikiotis, 2     23:35    6:19  Pittsburgh           
  603    75        Chelsie Pennello, 1        23:36    6:19  Syracuse             
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  520    76        Marissa Cossaro, 2         23:36    6:20  Geneseo St.          
  544    77        Lisa Bennatan, 1           23:37    6:20  Penn State           
  621    78        Victoria Scutti            23:39    6:20  Unattached           
  610    79    52  Allie Diehl, 1             23:39    6:20  West Virginia        
  519    80        Winny Chen, 3              23:46    6:22  Geneseo St.          
  534    81    53  McKenzie Doyle, 4          23:48    6:23  Mount St. Mary's     
  587    82    54  Kailyn Reilly, 1           23:54    6:24  Susquehanna          
  537    83    55  Hailey Johnson, 1          23:55    6:25  Mount St. Mary's     
  530    84        Blair Wigsten, 3           23:57    6:25  Geneseo St.          
  499    85    56  Allison Schumann, 1        24:01    6:26  Cortland St.         
  512    86        Hannah Scipio, 3           24:07    6:28  Duquesne             
  584    87    57  Amy Kaschak, 2             24:09    6:28  Susquehanna          
  590    88    58  Megan Wright, 2            24:10    6:29  Susquehanna          
  571    89    59  Hailey Gattuso, 1          24:19    6:31  St. Bonaventure      
  529    90        Rayanne Luke, 3            24:22    6:32  Geneseo St.          
  581    91    60  Keirnan Dougherty, 2       24:22    6:32  Susquehanna          
  526    92        Morgan Meaney, 1           24:24    6:32  Geneseo St.          
  616    93    61  Sarah McCauley, 3          24:25    6:33  West Virginia        
  517    94        Mary Carroll, 3            24:26    6:33  Geneseo St.          
  481    95    62  Sara Billings, 1           24:32    6:34  Cortland St.         
  527    96        Shannon Murphy, 3          24:33    6:35  Geneseo St.          
  572    97    63  Taylor Greene, 4           24:39    6:36  St. Bonaventure      
  503    98        Kaitlyn Figurelli, 1       24:40    6:37  Duquesne             
  515    99        Sarah Anstett, 3           24:41    6:37  Geneseo St.          
  536   100    64  Jill Greenwald, 1          24:42    6:37  Mount St. Mary's     
  578   101    65  Rachel Bachman, 3          24:44    6:38  Susquehanna          
  569   102    66  Izie Dickinson, 4          24:47    6:39  St. Bonaventure      
  570   103    67  Nicolette DiMura, 1        25:08    6:44  St. Bonaventure      
  586   104    68  Emily Leboffe, 2           25:15    6:46  Susquehanna          
  500   105        Megan Wagner, 1            25:19    6:47  Cortland St.         
  577   106        Alexis Young, 2            25:19    6:47  St. Bonaventure      
  511   107        Natalie Schichtel, 4       25:20    6:47  Duquesne             
  485   108        Stephanie Carrier, 1       25:25    6:49  Cortland St.         
  483   109        Jackie Boyce, 3            25:26    6:49  Cortland St.         
  505   110        Erin Gorse, 2              25:32    6:51  Duquesne             
  496   111        Jenny Messina, 1           25:36    6:52  Cortland St.         
  486   112        Kayla Clements, 1          25:38    6:52  Cortland St.         
  573   113        Julia Mericle, 2           25:40    6:53  St. Bonaventure      
  488   114        Alanna Driscoll, 1         25:46    6:54  Cortland St.         
  491   115        Abbey Gray, 3              25:55    6:57  Cortland St.         

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  494   116        Susan Lopez, 4             26:08    7:00  Cortland St.         
  497   117        Marina Pettinicchi, 4      26:09    7:01  Cortland St.         
  588   118        Seema Tailor, 1            26:13    7:02  Susquehanna          
  490   119        Hannah Graham, 1           26:16    7:02  Cortland St.         
  495   120        Rachel Markoe, 1           26:22    7:04  Cortland St.         
  484   121        Regina Bulson, 4           26:30    7:06  Cortland St.         
  498   122        Amanda Sacca, 3            26:34    7:07  Cortland St.         
  514   123        Julie Vietmeier, 1         26:38    7:08  Duquesne             
  538   124    69  Constance Kneisler, 4      27:06    7:16  Mount St. Mary's     
  580   125        Victoria Doll, 2           27:11    7:17  Susquehanna          
  508   126        Jenna Kuhn, 3              27:21    7:20  Duquesne             
  539   127    70  Mercedes Nield, 2          27:24    7:21  Mount St. Mary's     
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  576   128        Maggie Schunk, 3           27:38    7:24  St. Bonaventure      
  585   129        Allison Kriskewic, 3       28:08    7:32  Susquehanna          
  582   130        Julianna Falso, 1          29:40    7:57  Susquehanna          

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  583   131        Charis Gozzo, 1            29:59    8:02  Susquehanna          
41 finishers among Women Under 2
25 finishers among Women 2 - 2
34 finishers among Women 3 - 3
27 finishers among Women 4 - 4
4 finishers among Females (no age given)
0 male finishers
131 female finishers
131 total finishers

Return to home page.
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